
KINGSTON BAGPUIZE WITH 

SOUTHMOOR PARISH COUNCIL
CIL RECEIPTS AND SPEND BY YEAR

Year Receipts

Date of 

receipt Spend (item and date) Spend (£) Balance (£)

CIL 19/20 4,754.09      Apr-19 4,754.09       

8,152.23      Oct-19 12,906.32     

2 speed indicator devices (03/03/2021) 3,664.66        9,241.66       

Speed indicator poles (16/04/2021) 859.06           8,382.60       

Path across rec (portion) (08/07/2021) 8,382.60        -                 

CIL 20/21 7,689.38      Apr-20 7,689.38       

18,371.37    Oct-20 26,060.75     

Clips for SIDs (30/06/2021) 24.43             26,036.32     

OCC speed surveys for SIDs (07/07/2021) 550.00           25,486.32     

Path across rec (portion) (08/07/2021) 3,453.30        22,033.02     

Disclaimer sign for outdoor gym (08/09/2021) 98.00             21,935.02     

Outdoor gym (20/09/2021) 16,195.50     5,739.52       

Padlock for SIDs (08/01/2022) 6.50                5,733.02       

Speed indicator device & accessories (11/01/2022) 1,974.17        3,758.85       

Platinum Jubilee - advertising (09/03/2022) 175.00           3,583.85       

Platinum Jubilee - Wantage Silver Band (06/04/2022) 300.00           3,283.85       

Path resurfacing, Mill. Green (portion) (11/05/2022) 3,283.85        -                 

CIL 21/22 38,838.48    Apr-21 38,838.48     

15,310.77    Oct-21 54,149.25     

Path resurfacing, Mill. Green (portion) (11/05/2022) 5,376.75        48,772.50     

Plat Jubilee event (porta loos) 400.00           48,372.50     

Plat Jubilee event (insurance) 200.04           48,172.46     

Plat Jubilee event (flyers) 151.00           48,021.46     

Plat Jubilee event (posters) 70.00             47,951.46     

Jubilee event 63.75             47,887.71     

Plat Jubilee event (hire of tables/chairs) 101.00           47,786.71     

Installation of gate (Bellamy Close) 243.00           47,543.71     

Supply of gate 293.39           47,250.32     

Jubilee border 550.00           46,700.32     

Towards shortfall in pavilion 25,318.00     21,382.32     

Coronation banners (05/04/2023) 261.85           21,120.47     

Entertainment, Coronation (05/04/2023) 350.00           20,770.47     

Entertainment, Coronation (05/04/2023) 400.00           20,370.47     

Advertising, Coronation (05/05/2023) 82.50             20,287.97     

Advertising, Coronation (05/05/2023) 35.00             20,252.97     

Coronation supplies (06/06/2023) 352.00           19,900.97     

Coronation supplies (04/07/2023) 20.00             19,880.97     

Resurfacing burial ground path (portion) (08/09/2023) 4,000.00        15,880.97     

CIL 22/23 7660.04 Apr-22 7,660.04       

14351.71 Oct-22 22,011.75     

CIL 23/24 0 Apr-23 -                 

18,295.25    Oct-23 18,295.25     

Total balance of all CIL monies held on this date 07/02/2024 56,187.97     


